Colourways:

B crey

Standards:

EN 388:2016
Abrasion:
Blade Cut:
Tear:
Puncture:
ISO cut level:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Description:

Our cut resistant HPPE sleeve gives added protection during
tasks where forearm protection is required. The sleeve is
made from a high performance HPPE.

v EN 388 levels 3-4-4-2-D

v Cut level D

v Highest level of tear resistance

v Feature a thumb hole for a secure fit.
v'Available in 14” & 18”

Material:
- HPPE

Applications:

Warehousing, construction, fabrication/assembly, material
handling, general plant use, glass handling and manufacturing
industries.

Packaging:

12 pieces per bag, 20 bags per case
Sold as single piece

Product Codes:

SPG-25562-3 14-18" HPPE Cut Resistance Sleeve

3 PPE Regulation (EU) 425/2016

4 BS EN ISO 21420:2020 - Sizing & Dexterity: PASS

4 BS EN 388:2016 - Protection Against Mechanical Hazards
2
D

Size Chart:

Measurements in mm
Hand Length (A)

Hand Circumference (B)

7(8)
171
178

8 (M)
182
203

9(L)
192
229

10 (XL)
204
254

11 (2XL)
215
279
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